Course End Location

4/2/2024 Randolph CC
4/3/2024 Sandhills CC
4/4/2024 Cleveland CC
4/4/2024 James Sprunt CC
4/4/2024 Carteret CC
4/8/2024 Union Country SO
4/9/2024 Haywood CC
4/12/2024 Mitchell CC
4/12/2024 Mitchell CC
4/12/2024 Pitt CC
4/15/2024 Edgecombe CC
4/16/2024 Forsyth Tech CC
4/17/2024 Alamance CC
4/18/2024 Coastal Carolina CC
4/19/2024 College of the Albemarle
4/19/2024 Cabarrus County SO
4/22/2024 Wayne CC
4/23/2024 Gaston PD
4/29/2024 Wake Tech CC
5/1/2024 Tri County CC
5/2/2024 Mecklenburg SO
5/3/2024 Western Piedmont CC
5/3/2024 Western Piedmont CC
5/8/2024 Forsyth SO
5/8/2024 Richmond CC
5/9/2024 Catawba Valley CC
5/10/2024 Blue Ridge CC
5/17/2024 Brunswick CC
5/21/2024 Alamance CC
5/23/2024 Surry CC
5/23/2024 Wilkes CC
5/24/2024 Cape Fear CC
5/24/2024 |sothermal CC

Type
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
TCC

DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
TCC

TCC

DOCC
TCC

DOCC
TCC

TCC

DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
TCC

DOCC
DOCC
TCC

DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC

Test Time Test Date

9:00AM
9:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
3:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
3:00PM
10:00AM
9:00AM
12:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
2:000PM
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
10:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
4:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM

School
4/2/2024 Randolph Community College
4/3/2024 Sandhills Community College
4/4/2024 Cleveland Community College
4/4/2024 James Sprunt Community College
4/4/2024 Carteret Community College
4/8/2024 Union County Sheriffs' Office
4/9/2024 Haywood Community College
4/12/2024 Mitchell Community College
4/12/2024 Mitchell Community College
4/12/2024 Pitt Community College
4/15/2024 Edgecombe Community College
4/16/2024 Forsyth Technical Community College
4/17/2024 Alamance Community College
4/18/2024 Coastal Carolina Community College
4/19/2024 College of the Albemarle
4/19/2024 Cabarrus County Sheriffs Office
4/22/2024 Wayne Community College
4/23/2024 Gaston Police Department
4/29/2024 Wake Technical Community College
5/1/2024 Tri County Community College
5/2/2024 Mecklenburg County Sheriff's Office
5/3/2024 Western Piedmont Community College
5/3/2024 Western Piedmont Community College
5/8/2024 Forsyth County Sheriffs Office
5/8/2024 Richmond Community College
5/9/2024 Catawba Valley Community College
5/10/2024 Blue Ridge Community College
5/17/2024 Brunswick Community College
5/21/2024 Alamance Community College
5/23/2024 Surry Community College
5/23/2024 Wilkes Community College (Pilot)
5/24/2024 Cape Fear Community College (Pilot)
5/24/2024 Isothermal Community College

Course begins
Course begins 3/4/2024
Course begins 3/1/2024
Course begins 3/4/2024
Course begins 3/4/2024
Course begins 3/4/2024
Course begins 3/6/2024
Course begins 3/4/2024
Course begins 4/4/2024
Course begins 3/12/2024
Course begins 3/11/2024
Course begins 3/11/2024
Course begins 3/11/2024
Course begins 4/10/2024
Course begins 4/10/2024
Course begins 3/13/2024
Course begins 4/12/2024
Course begins 3/21/2024
Course begins 4/15/2024
Course begins 4/22/2024
Course begins 4/1/2024
Course begins 3/27/2024
Course begins 4/2/2024
Course begins 4/28/2024
Course begins 4/1/2024
Course begins 4/8/2024
Course begins 5/1/2024
Course begins 4/1/2024
Course begins 4/15/2024
Course begins 4/22/2024
Course begins 4/18/2024
Course begins 4/23/2024
Course begins 4/22/2024
Course begins 4/22/2024



5/27/2024 Fayetteville Tech CC
5/29/2024 South Piedmont CC
5/30/2024 Coastal Carolina CC
5/30/2024 Nash CC
5/31/2024 Johnston CC
6/3/2024 Guilford Technical CC
6/5/2024 Wilson CC
6/7/2024 Mayland CC
6/14/2024 Mitchell CC
8/14/2024 Mcdowell Tech CC

DOocCC
TCC

DOcCC
DOCC
DOocCC
DOCC
DOocCC
DOCC
DOocCC
DOCC

8:00AM
9:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM
9:00AM
11:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
8:00AM

5/27/2024 Fayetteville Tech Community College (Pilot) Course begins 4/15/2024

5/29/2024 South Piedmont Community College
5/30/2024 Coastal Carolina Community College
5/30/2024 Nash Community College
5/31/2024 Johnston Community College
6/3/2024 Guilford Technical Community College
6/5/2024 Wilson Community College
6/7/2024 Mayland Community College
6/14/2024 Mitchell Community College
8/14/2024 McDowell Technical Community College

Course begins 5/20/2024
Course begins 5/6/2024
Course begins 4/29/2024
Course begins 4/29/2024
Course begins 4/29/2024
Course begins 5/1/2024
Course begins 4/22/2024
Course begins 5/14/2024
Course begins 7/8/2024



	Sheet1

