Course End	Location	Type	Test Time T	Test Date	School	Course begins
4/2/2024	Randolph CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/2/2024	Randolph Community College	Course begins 3/4/2024
4/3/2024	Sandhills CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/3/2024	Sandhills Community College	Course begins 3/1/2024
4/4/2024	Cleveland CC	DOCC	8:30AM	4/4/2024	Cleveland Community College	Course begins 3/4/2024
4/4/2024	James Sprunt CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/4/2024	James Sprunt Community College	Course begins 3/4/2024
4/4/2024	Carteret CC	DOCC	3:00PM	4/4/2024	Carteret Community College	Course begins 3/4/2024
4/8/2024	Union Country SO	DOCC	9:00AM	4/8/2024	Union County Sheriffs' Office	Course begins 3/6/2024
4/9/2024	Haywood CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/9/2024	Haywood Community College	Course begins 3/4/2024
4/12/2024	Mitchell CC	TCC	9:00AM	4/12/2024	Mitchell Community College	Course begins 4/4/2024
4/12/2024	Mitchell CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/12/2024	Mitchell Community College	Course begins 3/12/2024
4/12/2024	Pitt CC	DOCC	11:00AM	4/12/2024	Pitt Community College	Course begins 3/11/2024
4/15/2024	Edgecombe CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/15/2024	Edgecombe Community College	Course begins 3/11/2024
4/16/2024	Forsyth Tech CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/16/2024	Forsyth Technical Community College	Course begins 3/11/2024
4/17/2024	Alamance CC	TCC	3:00PM	4/17/2024	Alamance Community College	Course begins 4/10/2024
4/18/2024	Coastal Carolina CC	TCC	10:00AM	4/18/2024	Coastal Carolina Community College	Course begins 4/10/2024
4/19/2024	College of the Albemarle	DOCC	9:00AM	4/19/2024	College of the Albemarle	Course begins 3/13/2024
4/19/2024	Cabarrus County SO	TCC	12:00PM	4/19/2024	Cabarrus County Sheriffs Office	Course begins 4/12/2024
4/22/2024	Wayne CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/22/2024	Wayne Community College	Course begins 3/21/2024
4/23/2024	Gaston PD	TCC	9:00AM	4/23/2024	Gaston Police Department	Course begins 4/15/2024
4/29/2024	Wake Tech CC	TCC	2:000PM	4/29/2024	Wake Technical Community College	Course begins 4/22/2024
5/1/2024	Tri County CC	DOCC	9:00AM	5/1/2024	Tri County Community College	Course begins 4/1/2024
5/2/2024	Mecklenburg SO	DOCC	9:30AM	5/2/2024	Mecklenburg County Sheriff's Office	Course begins 3/27/2024
5/3/2024	Western Piedmont CC	DOCC	9:00AM	5/3/2024	Western Piedmont Community College	Course begins 4/2/2024
5/3/2024	Western Piedmont CC	TCC	9:00AM	5/3/2024	Western Piedmont Community College	Course begins 4/28/2024
5/8/2024	Forsyth SO	DOCC	9:00AM	5/8/2024	Forsyth County Sheriffs Office	Course begins 4/1/2024
5/8/2024	Richmond CC	DOCC	1:00PM	5/8/2024	Richmond Community College	Course begins 4/8/2024
5/9/2024	Catawba Valley CC	TCC	1:00PM	5/9/2024	Catawba Valley Community College	Course begins 5/1/2024
5/10/2024	Blue Ridge CC	DOCC	9:00AM	5/10/2024	Blue Ridge Community College	Course begins 4/1/2024
5/17/2024	Brunswick CC	DOCC	10:00AM	5/17/2024	Brunswick Community College	Course begins 4/15/2024
5/21/2024	Alamance CC	DOCC	1:00PM	5/21/2024	Alamance Community College	Course begins 4/22/2024
5/23/2024	Surry CC	DOCC	9:00AM	5/23/2024	Surry Community College	Course begins 4/18/2024
5/23/2024	Wilkes CC	DOCC	4:00PM	5/23/2024	Wilkes Community College (Pilot)	Course begins 4/23/2024
5/24/2024	Cape Fear CC	DOCC	9:00AM	5/24/2024	Cape Fear Community College (Pilot)	Course begins 4/22/2024
5/24/2024	Isothermal CC	DOCC	9:00AM	5/24/2024	Isothermal Community College	Course begins 4/22/2024

5/27/2024 Fayetteville Tech CC	DOCC	8:00AM	5/27/2024 Fayetteville Tech Community College (Pilot)	Course begins 4/15/2024
5/29/2024 South Piedmont CC	TCC	9:00AM	5/29/2024 South Piedmont Community College	Course begins 5/20/2024
5/30/2024 Coastal Carolina CC	DOCC	8:00AM	5/30/2024 Coastal Carolina Community College	Course begins 5/6/2024
5/30/2024 Nash CC	DOCC	9:00AM	5/30/2024 Nash Community College	Course begins 4/29/2024
5/31/2024 Johnston CC	DOCC	11:00AM	5/31/2024 Johnston Community College	Course begins 4/29/2024
6/3/2024 Guilford Technical CC	DOCC	9:00AM	6/3/2024 Guilford Technical Community College	Course begins 4/29/2024
6/5/2024 Wilson CC	DOCC	11:30AM	6/5/2024 Wilson Community College	Course begins 5/1/2024
6/7/2024 Mayland CC	DOCC	9:00AM	6/7/2024 Mayland Community College	Course begins 4/22/2024
6/14/2024 Mitchell CC	DOCC	9:00AM	6/14/2024 Mitchell Community College	Course begins 5/14/2024
8/14/2024 Mcdowell Tech CC	DOCC	8:00AM	8/14/2024 McDowell Technical Community College	Course begins 7/8/2024